
​Dr.Naveen Kumar Makkar​
​Coordinator,​

​IGNOU, LSC-1014, GNC, SIRSA​

​Practical Examination/Viva Schedule of​
​BLI-224P &​​BLIE-229P​​for TEE December-2025​

​Venue : 1014, Govt. National College, Opp. Bus Stand, Sirsa​

​Group​ ​Date & time for BLI224P​ ​Date & time for BLIE229P​ ​Total​

​G1​ ​08-02-2026 Morning​ ​08-02-2026 Evening​ ​40​

​G2​ ​15-02-2026 Morning​ ​15-02-2026 Evening​ ​40​

​G3​ ​22-02-2026 Morning​ ​22-02-2026 Evening​ ​40​

​G4​ ​01-03-2026 Morning​ ​01-03-2026 Evening​ ​40​

​G5​ ​08-03-2026 Morning​ ​08-03-2026 Evening​ ​40​

​G6​ ​15-03-2026 Morning​ ​15-03-2026 Evening​ ​40​

​G7​ ​22-03-2026 Morning​ ​22-03-2026 Evening​ ​40​

​G8​ ​29-03-2026 Morning​ ​29-03-2026 Evening​ ​40​

​G9​ ​05-04-2026 Morning​ ​05-04-2026 Evening​ ​40​

​G10​ ​12-04-2026 Morning​ ​12-04-2026 Evening​ ​40​

​G11​ ​19-04-2026 Morning​ ​19-04-2026 Evening​ ​28​

​SNO​​Prog​ ​Group​ ​ENRNO​ ​NAME​ ​Date​ ​BLI224 P​ ​BLIE229 P​
​1​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2400152465​ ​MANJEETA​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​2​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2400152526​ ​PRIYANKA​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​3​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2400249500​ ​VICKY​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​4​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2400895481​ ​ANNU​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​5​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2400923541​ ​PARVEEN KUMAR​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​6​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2401463482​ ​SWATI​ ​08-02-2026​ ​Fees Not Paid​ ​12:30 PM​
​7​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2401463646​ ​REKHA RANI​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​8​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2401463841​ ​MONIKA​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​Fees Not Paid​
​9​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2401464540​ ​REENA​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​10​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2401464724​ ​VIKASH KUMAR​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​11​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2401465021​ ​PURUSHOUTAM​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​12​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2401465470​ ​ROHIT​ ​08-02-2026​ ​Fees Not Paid​ ​12:30 PM​
​13​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2401491078​ ​SURENDER​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​14​ ​BLISOL​​G1​ ​2401756520​ ​MEENU RANI​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​Fees Not Paid​
​15​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2401841860​ ​AMIT KUMAR​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​16​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2401851364​ ​RAHUL​ ​08-02-2026​ ​Fees Not Paid​ ​12:30 PM​
​17​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2401874185​ ​NITIN KUMAR​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​18​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2401882600​ ​NEETU RANI​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​Fees Not Paid​

​IGNOU LSC-1014, SIRSA                                Sh. Pawan Kumar,​​Assist. Coordinator I/c Learners​​Grievances​
​GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA  Dr. Jagdeep Singh,​​Assist. Coordinator I/c Counselling & Practical Exam​
​Email:​​ignoulsc1014@gmail.com​ ​Dr.Daljit Singh Kalra,​ ​Assist. Coordinator I/c Financial Matters​
​Website:​​www.ignou.ac.in​ ​Sh. Kuldeep Arora,​​Assist.​​Coordinator I/c Assignment Evaluation​
​Telegram Channel: IGNOU LSC-1014 GNC SIRSA    Regional Office Email:​​rckarnal@ignou.ac.in​
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​Dr.Naveen Kumar Makkar​
​Coordinator,​

​IGNOU, LSC-1014, GNC, SIRSA​

​SNO​​Prog​ ​Group​ ​ENRNO​ ​NAME​ ​Date​ ​BLI224 P​ ​BLIE229 P​
​19​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2401882853​ ​SARITA DEVI​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​Fees Not Paid​
​20​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2402186989​ ​SUMAN​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​Fees Not Paid​
​21​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2402422770​ ​SATISH​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​Fees Not Paid​
​22​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2450931902​ ​TANU KUMARI​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​23​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2450932220​ ​ANKITA​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​24​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2450932431​ ​DEEPIKA​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​25​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2450932597​ ​DEEPAK​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​26​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2450932920​ ​SHANU TANWAR​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​27​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2450933145​ ​NEHA​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​28​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2450933696​ ​MAMTA​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​29​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2450933905​ ​VIKASH​ ​08-02-2026​ ​Fees Not Paid​ ​12:30 PM​
​30​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2450942872​ ​MOHIT SHARMA​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​31​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2451188685​ ​ANKUR DALAL​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​32​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2451302545​ ​ANSHU​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​33​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2451939981​ ​SALIT PARKASH​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​34​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2452605546​ ​KIRAN BALA​ ​08-02-2026​ ​Fees Not Paid​ ​12:30 PM​
​35​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2452657200​ ​URMILA SAGU​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​36​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2452658525​ ​MANJU RANI​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​37​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2452806200​ ​PRIYANSHI​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​38​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2452807022​ ​SAINA​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​39​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2452811280​ ​PREETI​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​40​ ​BLIS​ ​G1​ ​2452811491​ ​PREETI​ ​08-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​41​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2452825345​ ​ANU​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​42​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2452825875​ ​RANJEET KUMAR​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​43​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2452826700​ ​VIKAS​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​44​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2452826953​ ​PARMJEET​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​45​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2452828920​ ​SONU​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​46​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2452913723​ ​SAHIL KADIAN​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​

​47​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2452913750​
​AMIT KUMAR​
​DHAKA​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​

​48​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2452913847​ ​RENU​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​49​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2452914400​ ​MEENAKSHI​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​50​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2452919320​ ​SAHIL​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​51​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2452920316​ ​RAMAN​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​52​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2452938423​ ​AMAN​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​53​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2452940375​ ​ANJANA​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​54​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2452941129​ ​SHIVANU​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​55​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2452941155​ ​JYOTI​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​56​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2453093824​ ​POONAM​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
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​Coordinator,​

​IGNOU, LSC-1014, GNC, SIRSA​

​SNO​​Prog​ ​Group​ ​ENRNO​ ​NAME​ ​Date​ ​BLI224 P​ ​BLIE229 P​
​57​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2453094097​ ​KARAMBIR SINGH​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​58​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2453242954​ ​MANISHA RANI​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​59​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2453243159​ ​SUNIL KUMAR​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​60​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2453243544​ ​JYOTI​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​61​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454344930​ ​ASHU​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​62​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454345068​ ​RAHUL KUMAR​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​63​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454345155​ ​ANUJ​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​64​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454347369​ ​AMIT​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​65​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454347414​ ​ANKIT MALIK​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​Fees Not Paid​
​66​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454347965​ ​DEEPAK​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​67​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454348370​ ​RAMPAL​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​68​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454348540​ ​PARVEEN SINGH​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​69​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454348750​ ​AJAY​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​70​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454349504​ ​KHUSHI​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​71​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454349588​ ​ANKIT​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​72​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454349952​ ​JANNAT​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​73​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454349989​ ​NEHA​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​74​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454351190​ ​KM SHEELA​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​75​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454356329​ ​TANUJ​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​76​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454365721​ ​GAURAV​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​77​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454368090​ ​RIYA​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​78​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454387818​ ​NISHA RANI​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​79​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454393940​ ​UJJALA GATTANI​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​80​ ​BLIS​ ​G2​ ​2454434400​ ​MANJEET SINGH​ ​15-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​81​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2454595431​ ​SAHIL​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​82​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2454596870​ ​NISHA RANI​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​83​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2454597352​ ​NANCY​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​84​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2454597753​ ​ANKIT​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​85​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2454598641​ ​LALTESH KUMARI​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​86​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2454598770​ ​MANISHA​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​87​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2454601112​ ​POOJA DEVI​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​88​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2454615760​ ​VINOD JANGRA​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​89​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2454616431​ ​MANJEET​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​90​ ​BLISOL​​G3​ ​2454756069​ ​HITESH RANA​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​91​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2455258883​ ​VIJAY​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​92​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2455259160​ ​RAJESH KUMAR​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​93​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2455300659​ ​PARVEEN​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​94​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2455316803​ ​KIRAN​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​95​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2455365710​ ​ANIL SUHAG​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
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​SNO​​Prog​ ​Group​ ​ENRNO​ ​NAME​ ​Date​ ​BLI224 P​ ​BLIE229 P​
​96​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500003911​ ​RAKESH KUMAR​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​97​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500003948​ ​KAVITA RANI​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​98​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500005257​ ​ASHOK KUMAR​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​99​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500005262​ ​POOJA​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​100​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500005302​ ​SANJIV KUMAR​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​101​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500101327​ ​DEEPAK KUMAR​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​102​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500101348​ ​ANAMIKA​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​103​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500101414​ ​JYOTI​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​104​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500101477​ ​SONIYA​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​105​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500101517​ ​BALWAN SINGH​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​106​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500101570​ ​MAMTA KUMARI​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​107​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500101590​ ​RASHI​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​108​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500101630​ ​MONU​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​109​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500101749​ ​ANIL​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​110​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500101815​ ​PAWAN​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​111​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500163397​ ​DIPAK​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​112​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500163550​ ​KRISHAN KUMAR​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​113​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500248468​ ​KRISHNA​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​114​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500248494​ ​JOGINDER SINGH​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​115​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500248529​ ​MOHIT​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​116​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500248576​ ​NARENDER​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​117​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500248600​ ​ANKIT KUMAR​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​118​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500384931​ ​HEMANT​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​119​ ​BLISOL​​G3​ ​2500385687​ ​MANJU​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​120​ ​BLIS​ ​G3​ ​2500385727​ ​ANJALI​ ​22-02-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​121​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2500386050​ ​RUBY VERMA​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​122​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2500386111​ ​SARITA DEVI​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​123​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2500386153​ ​SUMIT KUMAR​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​124​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2500386214​ ​NIKITA​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​125​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2500386256​ ​KAJAL​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​126​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2500386301​ ​BRIJ PAL​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​127​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2500386338​ ​MONIKA​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​128​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501053310​ ​ALKA​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​129​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501053373​ ​ASHA RANI​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​130​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501053389​ ​KAUSHAL​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​131​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501053429​ ​DEVENDER​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​132​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501053434​ ​PRIYANKA DEVI​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​133​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501053440​ ​PANKAJ MALIK​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​134​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501053460​ ​HARSH DAHIYA​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
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​135​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501053497​ ​MANDEEP​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​136​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501053563​ ​ANIL​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​137​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501053645​ ​SANGEETA​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​138​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501053692​ ​ANSHUL​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​139​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501057126​ ​RITU RANI​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​140​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501057152​ ​PUNEET​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​141​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501057194​ ​SUNNY​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​142​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501057234​ ​SONIA​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​143​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501057276​ ​SONU KUMAR​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​144​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501057316​ ​PARDEEP KUMAR​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​145​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501058626​ ​PREETI​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​146​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501058776​ ​PARDEEP YADAV​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​147​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501058800​ ​SUMIT TYAGI​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​148​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501059448​ ​SUMAN​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​149​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501059514​ ​SONAM​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​150​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501059664​ ​YOGESH KUMAR​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​151​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501059860​ ​MONIKA​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​152​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501059900​ ​SHEETAL​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​153​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501059957​ ​SAHIL​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​154​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501060290​ ​SAJJAN SINGH​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​155​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501060881​ ​DEEPEN​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​156​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501061240​ ​SAHIL​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​157​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501067253​ ​BHATERI​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​158​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501067401​ ​GARIMA​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​159​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501067443​ ​SAHIL​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​160​ ​BLIS​ ​G4​ ​2501067485​ ​INDU​ ​01-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​161​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501067525​ ​SIMRAN JANAGAL​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​162​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501067633​ ​PREETI​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​163​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501067660​ ​GULFARAN​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​164​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501067762​ ​ANKUR​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​165​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501067818​ ​ANKIT​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​166​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501067973​ ​MANOJ KUMAR​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​167​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501068054​ ​MOHIT​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​168​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501174170​ ​SONAM​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​169​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501174420​ ​SATPAL​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​170​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501174518​ ​AMIT KUMAR​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​171​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501174570​ ​PRITAM​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​172​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501174591​ ​PREETI​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​173​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501174626​ ​SURAJ DEV​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
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​IGNOU, LSC-1014, GNC, SIRSA​

​SNO​​Prog​ ​Group​ ​ENRNO​ ​NAME​ ​Date​ ​BLI224 P​ ​BLIE229 P​
​174​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501174647​ ​RINKU​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​175​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501174668​ ​RENU DEVI​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​176​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501174816​ ​VINOD KUMAR​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​177​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501174879​ ​PRAHALAD SINGH​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​178​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501174919​ ​NEETU​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​179​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501177060​ ​VIKRAM​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​180​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501177097​ ​POONAM​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​181​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501177163​ ​ANKITA​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​182​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501177184​ ​RAMBHATERI​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​183​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501180450​ ​JYOTI​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​184​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501180470​ ​ANIL​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​185​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501180491​ ​KALYANI KUMARI​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​186​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501180505​ ​RAKHI​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​

​187​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501180531​
​MANVINDER​
​SANGWAN​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​

​188​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501180547​ ​ANJU​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​189​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501180589​ ​PARVEEN​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​190​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501180594​ ​POONAM DEVI​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​191​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501180629​ ​RAKESH KUMAR​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​192​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501180697​ ​ASHISH​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​193​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501180758​ ​NIDHI​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​194​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501180784​ ​PAWAN​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​195​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501180830​ ​ANIL KUMAR​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​196​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501180974​ ​AJAY​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​197​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501181219​ ​MAMTA RANI​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​198​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501181245​ ​AMARJEET​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​199​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501181420​ ​ARJUN MALIK​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​200​ ​BLIS​ ​G5​ ​2501181461​ ​NITISH KUMAR​ ​08-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​201​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501181501​ ​VICKY​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​202​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501181559​ ​PARMOD KUMAR​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​203​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501181688​ ​NISHA​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​204​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501181712​ ​NITISH​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​205​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501181775​ ​TANNU​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​206​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501181857​ ​SUMAN​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​207​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501181970​ ​LALIT KUMAR​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​208​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501182025​ ​SHAKUNTLA​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​209​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501182072​ ​PRIYANKA​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​210​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501182149​ ​BHAVNISH​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​211​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501182220​ ​UDAY BHAN​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
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​Dr.Naveen Kumar Makkar​
​Coordinator,​

​IGNOU, LSC-1014, GNC, SIRSA​

​SNO​​Prog​ ​Group​ ​ENRNO​ ​NAME​ ​Date​ ​BLI224 P​ ​BLIE229 P​
​212​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501182262​ ​NISHA KUMARI​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​213​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501182299​ ​SANJU​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​214​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501182350​ ​MOHIT​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​215​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501182473​ ​SUDESH RANI​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​216​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501182576​ ​PARTIBHA​ ​15-03-2026​ ​Fees Not Paid​ ​12:30 PM​
​217​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501189539​ ​MAINPAL​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​218​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501189544​ ​NEHA​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​219​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501189586​ ​GURDAYAL​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​220​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501189652​ ​KULVEER​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​221​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501189673​ ​RAVEENA​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​222​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501189708​ ​ABHISHEK​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​223​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501189713​ ​DHEERAJ KUMARI​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​224​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501189734​ ​HAPPY​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​225​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501189740​ ​MANDEEP​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​226​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501189776​ ​NITU​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​227​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501189797​ ​AMAN​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​228​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501189800​ ​KIRAN KUMARI​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​229​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501189863​ ​DEEPU​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​230​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501189987​ ​KIRAN​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​231​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501190020​ ​MUKESH KUMAR​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​232​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501190036​ ​AMAN​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​233​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501190041​ ​RAM AVTAR​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​234​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501190083​ ​ALISHA​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​235​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501190118​ ​SUNITA​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​236​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501190165​ ​POOJA RANI​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​237​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501226951​ ​RAJESH​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​238​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501226988​ ​AMZAD​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​239​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501227027​ ​ANNU​ ​15-03-2026​ ​Fees Not Paid​ ​12:30 PM​
​240​ ​BLIS​ ​G6​ ​2501230144​ ​ARVIND GUPTA​ ​15-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​241​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501239774​ ​AJVINDER KAUR​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​242​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501239877​ ​PRADEEP​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​243​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501239985​ ​NITIN​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​244​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501239990​ ​PANKAJ​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​245​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501240060​ ​ANKIT​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​246​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501240081​ ​MONIKA​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​247​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501240158​ ​MANGAT RAM​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​248​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501240190​ ​RAMESH​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​249​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501240250​ ​PRIYA​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​250​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501240287​ ​RAKESH KUMAR​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
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​IGNOU, LSC-1014, GNC, SIRSA​

​SNO​​Prog​ ​Group​ ​ENRNO​ ​NAME​ ​Date​ ​BLI224 P​ ​BLIE229 P​
​251​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501240353​ ​RAMANDEEP​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​252​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501240461​ ​KOMAL​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​253​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501245910​ ​SURESH​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​Fees Not Paid​
​254​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501246496​ ​KOMAL​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​255​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501246599​ ​PRIYANKA​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​256​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501246623​ ​RAVI DUTT​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​257​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501246650​ ​DEEPAK KUMAR​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​258​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501246705​ ​MEENU​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​259​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501246747​ ​JAIVEER​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​260​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501246813​ ​MAMTA RANI​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​261​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501246860​ ​RAJ KAMAL​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​262​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501246897​ ​DEEPAK​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​263​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501246937​ ​ANURAG​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​264​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501246963​ ​PAWAN KUMAR​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​265​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501246984​ ​RAVINDER​ ​22-03-2026​ ​Fees Not Paid​ ​12:30 PM​
​266​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501247126​ ​JYOTI​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​267​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501247194​ ​HARPAL SINGH​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​268​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501247321​ ​VIKASH​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​269​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501247580​ ​AJAY KUMAR​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​270​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501368257​ ​TANNU​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​271​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501368299​ ​ASHISH​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​272​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501370505​ ​AARJU​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​273​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501370531​ ​SUNAINA​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​274​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501370613​ ​SUMAN RANI​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​275​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501370676​ ​JAGDISH​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​276​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501370716​ ​PREETI​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​277​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501370742​ ​RINKU​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​278​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501370784​ ​PANKAJ​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​279​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501370830​ ​RAJAT KUMAR​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​280​ ​BLIS​ ​G7​ ​2501373947​ ​SANDEEP KUMAR​ ​22-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​281​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501374007​ ​PINKY​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​282​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501374096​ ​REENA​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​283​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501374178​ ​ANIL​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​284​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501374202​ ​MANJU​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​285​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501374250​ ​SONU​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​286​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501374394​ ​ARUN KUMAR​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​287​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501374460​ ​SUMIT​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​288​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501374521​ ​PRAKASH​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​289​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501374666​ ​GAUTAM KHATRI​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
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​290​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501374687​ ​ANKIT​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​291​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501374835​ ​YOGESH​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​292​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501374898​ ​ANKUR​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​293​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501374938​ ​KANIKA RANI​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​294​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501375153​ ​POONAM​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​295​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501375235​ ​ASHIMA​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​296​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501375256​ ​VINIT KUMAR​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​297​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501375343​ ​URMILA​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​298​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501375390​ ​AMANDEEP​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​299​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501375425​ ​SUBE SINGH​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​300​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501375908​ ​RAVINA DEVI​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​301​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501375955​ ​SUSHIL KUMAR​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​302​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501376015​ ​AJAY SINGH​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​303​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501376036​ ​SHUBHAM​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​304​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501376123​ ​MOHIT GODARA​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​305​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501376205​ ​ROBIN​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​306​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501376340​ ​RAHUL​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​307​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501376490​ ​ANJANI KUMAR​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​308​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501376653​ ​RAVIN​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​309​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501376756​ ​SANDEEP​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​310​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501376817​ ​AJAY​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​311​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501377541​ ​VIKASH KUMAR​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​312​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501377623​ ​MOHIT​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​313​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501377686​ ​SAPNA​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​314​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501377747​ ​DINESH​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​315​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501377942​ ​SWEETY​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​316​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501378039​ ​AMIT KUMAR​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​317​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501378091​ ​PAWAN KUMAR​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​318​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501378173​ ​HARIKESH​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​319​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501378276​ ​GURMEET​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​320​ ​BLIS​ ​G8​ ​2501378424​ ​ABHISHEK​ ​29-03-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​321​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2501378471​ ​TEJVEER SINGH​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​322​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2501378595​ ​YOGENDER​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​323​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2501565488​ ​POOJA​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​324​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2501565507​ ​ANKIT KUMAR​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​325​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2501565596​ ​SHARMILA DEVI​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​326​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2501565702​ ​ASHISH KUMAR​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​327​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2501565810​ ​NASEEB SINGH​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​328​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2501565868​ ​MAMTA KUMARI​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​

​IGNOU LSC-1014, SIRSA                                Sh. Pawan Kumar,​​Assist. Coordinator I/c Learners​​Grievances​
​GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA  Dr. Jagdeep Singh,​​Assist. Coordinator I/c Counselling & Practical Exam​
​Email:​​ignoulsc1014@gmail.com​ ​Dr.Daljit Singh Kalra,​ ​Assist. Coordinator I/c Financial Matters​
​Website:​​www.ignou.ac.in​ ​Sh. Kuldeep Arora,​​Assist.​​Coordinator I/c Assignment Evaluation​
​Telegram Channel: IGNOU LSC-1014 GNC SIRSA    Regional Office Email:​​rckarnal@ignou.ac.in​
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​Dr.Naveen Kumar Makkar​
​Coordinator,​

​IGNOU, LSC-1014, GNC, SIRSA​

​SNO​​Prog​ ​Group​ ​ENRNO​ ​NAME​ ​Date​ ​BLI224 P​ ​BLIE229 P​
​329​ ​BLISOL​​G9​ ​2501725987​ ​SAVITA​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​330​ ​BLISOL​​G9​ ​2502013930​ ​JYOTI RANI​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​331​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502014556​ ​RAJNISH​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​332​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502015830​ ​POOJA​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​333​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502018130​ ​CHETAN KUMAR​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​334​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502018150​ ​RAJESH JANGRA​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​335​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502018227​ ​AJAY KUMAR​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​336​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502018253​ ​RAWAL​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​337​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502018309​ ​REENA​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​338​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502018438​ ​SUNIL KUMAR​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​339​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502018470​ ​URMILA​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​340​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502018649​ ​MANJEET​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​341​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502019115​ ​PRIYANKA​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​342​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502019199​ ​ANSHU​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​343​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502019809​ ​MANISH KUMAR​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​344​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502019877​ ​MONIKA​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​345​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502031424​ ​SANDEEP KUMAR​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​346​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502036621​ ​ANOOP​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​347​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502038711​ ​RAVINDER​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​348​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502046701​ ​MOUSAM​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​349​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502046785​ ​SUNDER SINGH​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​350​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502046830​ ​SACHIN​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​351​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502046888​ ​ANOOP SINGH​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​352​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502047694​ ​PRITTAM​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​353​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502047729​ ​REKHA​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​354​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502047755​ ​MUKESH KUMAR​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​355​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502048957​ ​RAHUL​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​356​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502049017​ ​SUMIT KUMAR​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​357​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502049336​ ​PANKAJ SHEOKAND​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​358​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502049357​ ​SUMIT KUMAR​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​359​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502049423​ ​MANU​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​360​ ​BLIS​ ​G9​ ​2502049465​ ​NEETESH​ ​05-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​361​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502049510​ ​POOJA RANI​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​362​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502049640​ ​ASHOK KUMAR​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​363​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502049716​ ​PANKAJ​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​Fees Not Paid​
​364​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502049969​ ​MANISHA​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​365​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502049980​ ​HARDEEP​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​366​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502050023​ ​NARESH​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​367​ ​BLISOL​​G10​ ​2502050110​ ​AMAN KUMAR​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
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​GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA  Dr. Jagdeep Singh,​​Assist. Coordinator I/c Counselling & Practical Exam​
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​Website:​​www.ignou.ac.in​ ​Sh. Kuldeep Arora,​​Assist.​​Coordinator I/c Assignment Evaluation​
​Telegram Channel: IGNOU LSC-1014 GNC SIRSA    Regional Office Email:​​rckarnal@ignou.ac.in​
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​Dr.Naveen Kumar Makkar​
​Coordinator,​

​IGNOU, LSC-1014, GNC, SIRSA​

​SNO​​Prog​ ​Group​ ​ENRNO​ ​NAME​ ​Date​ ​BLI224 P​ ​BLIE229 P​
​368​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502050147​ ​AJAY​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​369​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502052540​ ​GUDDI​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​370​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502052643​ ​SHEETAL​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​371​ ​BLISOL​​G10​ ​2502052746​ ​ANITA​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​372​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502052767​ ​ANUJ​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​373​ ​BLISOL​​G10​ ​2502052788​ ​SAVITA​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​374​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502152489​ ​AMAN​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​375​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502429043​ ​PAWAN KUMAR​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​376​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502429070​ ​LOVELY KUMAR​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​377​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502429450​ ​KEVAL​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​378​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502429866​ ​RAJAN​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​379​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502430044​ ​MANISH​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​380​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502430110​ ​SUSHMA​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​381​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502430403​ ​NAVEEN LOHAN​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​382​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502430553​ ​AJAY​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​383​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502430661​ ​SANJEEV​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​384​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502430830​ ​RAMANDEEP​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​385​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502430949​ ​RAMKAILASH​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​386​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502431040​ ​PANKAJ KUMAR​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​387​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502431098​ ​SANJEEV KUMAR​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​388​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502431267​ ​PRADEEP​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​389​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502431354​ ​SARITA​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​390​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502431415​ ​JATIN​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​391​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502431586​ ​ANJU SHARMA​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​392​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502431729​ ​VIVEK​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​393​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502431863​ ​KANTA RANI​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​394​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502431971​ ​NEHA​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​395​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502432031​ ​RAVINA​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​396​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502432073​ ​SUNITA​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​397​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502432160​ ​KOMAL​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​398​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502432324​ ​AMITA KAMBOJ​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​399​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502432514​ ​MADHU​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​400​ ​BLIS​ ​G10​ ​2502432622​ ​ANJALI​ ​12-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​401​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2502432730​ ​MAINA RANI​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​402​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2502432833​ ​SUMIT​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​403​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2502432896​ ​PREETI​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​404​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2502433064​ ​NAURANG​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​405​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2502433125​ ​NAVEEN KUMAR​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​406​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2502433280​ ​RADHIKA​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​

​IGNOU LSC-1014, SIRSA                                Sh. Pawan Kumar,​​Assist. Coordinator I/c Learners​​Grievances​
​GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA  Dr. Jagdeep Singh,​​Assist. Coordinator I/c Counselling & Practical Exam​
​Email:​​ignoulsc1014@gmail.com​ ​Dr.Daljit Singh Kalra,​ ​Assist. Coordinator I/c Financial Matters​
​Website:​​www.ignou.ac.in​ ​Sh. Kuldeep Arora,​​Assist.​​Coordinator I/c Assignment Evaluation​
​Telegram Channel: IGNOU LSC-1014 GNC SIRSA    Regional Office Email:​​rckarnal@ignou.ac.in​

mailto:ignoulsc1014@gmail.com
http://www.ignou.ac.in/
mailto:rckarnal@ignou.ac.in


​Dr.Naveen Kumar Makkar​
​Coordinator,​

​IGNOU, LSC-1014, GNC, SIRSA​

​SNO​​Prog​ ​Group​ ​ENRNO​ ​NAME​ ​Date​ ​BLI224 P​ ​BLIE229 P​
​407​ ​BLISOL​​G11​ ​2502442003​ ​MANISH KUMAR​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​408​ ​BLISOL​​G11​ ​2502442019​ ​ARUN KUMAR​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​409​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2502465396​ ​SHAVETA DEVI​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​410​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2502465570​ ​KIRAN​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​411​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2502465652​ ​SUDESH KUMARI​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​412​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2502465797​ ​ANIL​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​413​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2502468923​ ​CHANDER KANTA​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​414​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2502468950​ ​BINTU​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​415​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2503018216​ ​KRISHAN KUMAR​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​416​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2503018324​ ​BHARAT​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​417​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2503018345​ ​KAPIL DHAKA​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​418​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2503018427​ ​PREETAM​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​419​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2503018469​ ​SHUBHAM​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​420​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2503018495​ ​PARVEEN​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​421​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2503018520​ ​DINESH KIRAN​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​422​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2503018582​ ​SACHIN​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​423​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2503018598​ ​YUDHVEER​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​424​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2503018617​ ​JAYA​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​425​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2503054770​ ​ANURADHA​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​426​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2503054790​ ​ANKIT​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​427​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2503057763​ ​AMAN​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​
​428​ ​BLIS​ ​G11​ ​2503057932​ ​GURMEET​ ​19-04-2026​ ​9:00 AM​ ​12:30 PM​

​Note:​​उपरोक्त​​परिक्षार्थियो​​को​​सूचित​​किया​​जाता​​है​​कि​​उनका​​BLI-224​​&​​BLIE-229​​का​​प्रैक्टिकल,​​उपरोक्त​​समय​
​सारणी​ ​अनुसार,​ ​IGNOU​ ​Study​ ​Centre-​ ​1014,​ ​Govt.​ ​National​ ​College,​ ​Sirsa​ ​में​ ​लिया​ ​जायेगा​ ​तथा​
​किसी​​का​​भी​​ग्रुप​​या​​प्रैक्टिकल​​का​​दिन​​बदला​​नही​​जायेगा​​|​​परिक्षार्थियो​ ​अपना​​ID​​CARD​​और​​PRACTICAL​
​FILES साथ ले कर आए |​

​Coordinator cum Centre Supdt.​
​IGNOU LSC-1014,GNC, Sirsa​
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